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MOTORLAND ARAGON, SPAIN - 12-14 November 2024

2anta

RACING FUEL
=

PRAMAC

190cc
MiniGP Final

Qualifying Race 2

MOTORLAND

mzm Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
Anina URLASS DEU 7 1:20.907 27572 26240  27.095 744 9:38.899
6 5 8  1:20.861 27925 26015 EXEL 744 10:59.760
MiniGP Austria OHVALE 9 1:20.929 27635 26319 26975 743  12:20.689
1 1:25.395 31.715 26224 27456  70.4 1:25.395 Rakha BIMA IDN
2 1:21.328 27.823 25973 27532 740 2:46.723 78 o .
3 1:18.787 26.879 25485 26423 764  4:05.510 MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE
4 1:19.045 26.836 25617 26592  76.1 5:24.555 1 1:25.060 31.864 EEXE BEIERE 707 1:25.060
5 1:19.484 26.997 25796 26691 757 6:44.039 Zhong WEN ZE HKG
6 1:20.421 27215 25715  27.491 748 8:04.460 79
7 1:18.996 26.728 25895  26.373 762 9:23.456 MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE
Y 1:18.614) 26.775 25552 MEEEEL 765 10:42.070 1 1:27.362 32742  26.961  27.659 689  1:27.362
o 118906 [MEINEE MEEELE 26785 762 12:00.976 2 123383 [EEEFEL 27250  27.903 721  2:50.745
Yevsevii KOVALOV UKR 3 1:24.768 28.458 27912 28398 71.0 4:15.513
66 o ] 4 1:24.331 29377  27.256  27.698 713 5:39.844
MiniGP Austria OHVALE 5  1:22.919 28.452 ECEEE 27746 725  7:02.763
1 1:24.085 31273 25598  27.214 715 1:24.085 6 1:23.463 29.084 26725  27.654 721 8:26.226
2 1:19.782 27213 25480  27.089 754 2:43.867 7 1:23.536 28.790  27.110  27.636  72.0 9:49.762
3 1:19.853 27139 25489  27.225 753 4:03.720 N 1:22.756) 28374 27050 JFIERE 727 11:12.518
4 1:19.957 27217 25657  27.083 752 5:23.677 9  1:23.458 28472 26960  28.026 721 12:35.976
) 1:19.175) 27.0240 25.223  26.928 (N1 6:42.852 Luca RIZzZI TA
6 1:32.381 39.191 25690 27500 651 815233 82
7  1:23.065 28.217 26.494 28.354 724 9:38.298 MiniGP Italy OHVALE
8 1:22.660 29.022 25.765 27.873 72.8 11:00.958 1 1:23.358 30.336 25.952 27.070 72.2 1:23.358
9 1:23.261 28.190 26.161 28.910 72.2 12:24.219 2 1:20.041 27.382 25.733 26.926 75.2 2:43.399
Adam VYSKOCIL CZE 3 1:119.857 27.263 25.719 26.875 753 4:03.256
69 - _ 4 1:19.926 27.317 25873 26736  75.3 5:23.182
MiniGP Czech Republic OHVALE 3 1:10.842 27345 25862 EEGEE 753  6:43.024
1 1:25.653 32183  26.066  27.404 702 1:25.653 Farish HAFIY VS
2 1:21.236 28194 25929 27113 741 2:46.889 8 5
3 1:19.098 27.071 25625 LY 761 4:05.987 MiniGP Malaysia OHVALE
ZN  1:19.081 PIAYY MR 26498 7641 5:25.068 1 1:24.994 30.865 26504  27.625 70.8  1:24.994
5 1:19.946 27.141 25.903 26.902 75.2 6:45.014 2 1:21.930 27.823 26.206 27.901 734 2:46.924
6  1:21.852 27.656 26449  27.747 735 8:06.866 3 1:34.298 39.340  27.214  27.744 638 4:21.222
7 1:21.399 27.622 26.451 27.326 73.9 9:28.265 4 1:21.486 27.683 26.190 27.613 73.8 5:42.708
8  1:22.023 27712 26723  27.588 733  10:50.288 5 1:21.135 27.581 26.189  27.365  74.1 7:03.843
9 1:22.538 28.052 26.781 27.705 72.9 12:12.826 6 1:26.256 32.672 26.272 27.312 69.7 8:30.099
Tristan CARBONNEL FRA 7 1:20.851 27.496 25.997 27.358 744 9:50.950
73 - 8  1:20.981 27556  26.149 EIFIE 743  11:11.931
MiniGP France OHVALE Y 1:20.509) BEEEIE 27364 747 12:32.440
1 1:28.277 33.399  27.031 27.847  68.1 1:28.277
Henry MCCARTNEY GBR
2 1:22.950 28209 26732  27.919 725  2:51.227 92 b
3 1:23.481 28276  27.146  28.059  72.1 4:14.708 MiniGP UK OHVALE
4 1:21.979 27.391 26.414 28.174 734 5:36.687 1 1:22.584 30.097 25.504 26.983 72.8 1:22.584
S 1:21.142) 27721 EXG] MEEER] 741 6:57.829 2 1:20314 27193  26.028  27.093 749  2:42.898
6 1:21.548 27.521 26.577 27.450 73.8 8:19.377 3 1:19.960 27.283 25.826 26.851 75.2 4:02.858
7 1:23.379 27.495  26.340  290.544 721 9:42.756 4 1:19.962 27380  25.879  26.703 752 5:22.820
8 1:21.874 27.682 26.547 27.645 73.5 11:04.630 5 1:19.435 27.115 25.488 26.832 75.7 6:42.255
9  1:22.790 27.865  26.774 28151 727  12:27.420 6  1:20.012 26.951 25774 27287 752 8:02.267
Jason RUDOLPH DEU 7 1:20.168 27.276 25878  27.014 75.0 9:22.435
76 - 8  1:18.649 26.766 25435 XYL 765 10:41.084
MiniGP Germany OHVALE o IEETEE BT BEEE 26584 768  11:59.422
1 1:29.246 34.024 27290 27.932 67.4 1:29.246 Marco HOLT GBR
2 1:22.949 28587 26809  27.553 725 2:52.195 93
3 1:22.733 28.153 26577  28.003 727 4:14.928 MiniGP UK OHVALE
4 1:21.530 27.707 26138  27.685 738 5:36.458 1 1:23.839 30593  26.068 27.178 718 1:23.839
S 1:20.632) IRy, MEEEEE 27184 746 6:57.090 2 1:20.438 27.760 25720  26.958 748  2:44.277
6 1:20.902 27.908  26.062 26932 744 8:17.992
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RACING r% PRAMAC
190cc
MiniGP Final
Qualifying Race 2
WOTORLAND s Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
3 1:19.854 27.384 25.634 26.836 75.3 4:04.131
4 1:19.742 27.221 25.702 26.819 75.4 5:23.873
5 1:19.729 27.260 25.808 26.661 75.5 6:43.602
6 1:20.220 27.211 25.588 27.421 75.0 8:03.822
7 1:19.247 26.874 25.883 26.490 75.9 9:23.069
N 1:18.355) 26.740 25380 ET®EE 768 10:41.424
9 119716 [EEE BEEFEL 27883 755  12:01.140
94 Mahdi SALEM USA
MiniCUP USA OHVALE
1 1:26.822 32.880 26.197 27.745 69.3 1:26.822
2 1:21.296 27.924 EEXIE 27367 740  2:48.118
£l 1:20.753] 27.561 26.099 27.093 74.5 4:08.871
4 1:21.045 27.538 26.057 27.450 74.2 5:29.916
5 1:20.760 27.475 26.067 27.218 74.5 6:50.676
6 1:21.474 27.674 26.086 27.714 73.8 8:12.150
7 1:21.597 26.435  27.688 73.7 9:33.747
8 1:21.484 27.557 26.234 27.693 73.8 10:55.231
9 1:24.512 27.698 26.526 30.288 71.2 12:19.743
9 5 Ulises WEYRAUCH USA
MiniCUP USA OHVALE
1 1:38.951 36.514 30.244 32.193 60.8 1:38.951
A 1:28.110) 30.837 27.791 29.48 2T ¢! 3:07.061
3 1:29.154 30.552 28.577 30.025 67.5 4:36.215
4 1:29.205 30.431 28.197 30.577 67.4 6:05.420
5 1:30.455 30.896 28.997 30.562 66.5 7:35.875
6 1:29.934 30.771 28.825 30.338 66.9 9:05.809
7 1:29.100 30.881 28.518 29.701 67.5 10:34.909
8 1:32.407 30.327| 32.235 29.845 65.1 12:07.316
96 Williams DALU USA
MiniCUP USA OHVALE
1 1:38.958 35.995 30.469 32.494 60.8 1:38.958
2 1:36.992 32.791 31.164 33.037 62.0 3:15.950
&Y 1:36.565 33.043  31.251 32.271 K] 4:52.515
4 1:37.697 33.590 31.176 32.931 61.6 6:30.212
5 1:37.328 33.592 30.972 32.764 61.8 8:07.540
6 1:37.419 33.299 31.150 32.970 61.7 9:44.959
7 1:37.703 34.311 30.537 32.855 61.6 11:22.662
8 1:39.123 33.635 31.525 33.963 60.7 13:01.785
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